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Part Number

5140104-58
5140104-59
5140104-60
5140104-61
5140104-62
5140104-63
5140104-64
5140104-65
5140104-66
5140104-67
5140104-68
5140104-69
5140104-70
5140104-71
5140104-72
5140104-73
5140104-74
5140104-75
5140104-76
5140104-77
5140104-78
5140104-79
5140082-11
5140082-12
5140104-80
5140089-39
5140104-81

PartsList for PCB120M S Type 1

Description

BLADE HOLDER
CUSHION

STOP SCREW
LOCK NUT
CORD CLAMP
ANCHOR BLOCK
PIVOT SHAFT
SLIDE PLATE
PIVOT SHAFT
SLEEVE

SPRING GUARD
BUMPER

SHIM

SPRING
BEARING
ROLLING WHEEL
BEARING

BOLT

ARBOR COLLAR
BLADE WRENCH
REDUCER
COMPRESSION SPRING
HEX WRENCH
FLAT WASHER
FLAT WASHER
FLAT WASHER
FLAT WASHER
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Part Number

5140104-82
5140104-83
5140104-84
5140104-85
5140104-86
5140082-22
5140104-87
5140104-88
5140104-89
5140104-90
5140104-91
5140104-92
5140104-93
5140104-94
5140104-95
5140104-96
5140104-97
5140104-98
5140104-99
5140105-00
5140084-45
5140105-01
5140082-38
5140105-02
5140105-03
284925-00

5140084-50

PartsList for PCB120M S Type 1

Description

FLAT WASHER

FLAT WASHER

FLAT WASHER

FLAT WASHER

FLAT WASHER

SPRING WASHER
WAVE WASHER

E-RING

SELF LOCKING RING
O-RING

O-RING

HEX HEAD BOLT

HEX HEAD BOLT

HEX SOC.HD.BOLT

HEX SOC.HD.BOLT
HEX. SOCKET SET SCRE
HEX. SOCKET SET SCRE
ARBOR BOLT

HEX SCREW & WASHER
HEX SOC HD SCR

HEX SOC HD SCR

HEX SOC HD SCR

SELF TAPPING SCREW
PAN HEAD SCREW
TRUSS HEAD SCREW
SCREW

SELF TAPPING SCREW
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Item Number

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Part Number

5140105-04
5140077-71
5140105-05
5140105-06
5140084-52
5140105-07
5140105-08
285304-00

5140105-09
5140084-56
5140105-10
5140082-48
5140077-75
5140105-11
5140105-12
5140105-13
5140105-14
5140105-15
5140105-16
5140105-17
5140105-18
5140105-19
5140105-20
5140105-21
5140105-22
5140105-23
5140105-24

PartsList for PCB120M S Type 1

Description

PAN HEAD SCREW
SCREW

PAN HEAD SCREW
PAN HEAD SCREW
SELF TAPPING SCREW
PAN HEAD SCREW
PAN HEAD SCREW
SCREW

PAN HEAD SCREW
PAN HEAD SCREW
HEX NUT

HEX NUT

HEX NUT

HEX NUT

LOCK NUT

LOCK NUT

LOCK NUT
TERMINAL

PAN HEAD SCREW
HEX. SOCKET SET SCRE
EXTENSION WING
ARM BRACKET
SPECIAL BOLT
NEEDLE POINTER
SET PLATE

PIVOT SHAFT
CROWN NUT
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Item Number

82
&3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Part Number

5140105-25
5140105-26
5140105-27
5140105-28
5140105-29
5140105-30
5140105-31
5140105-32
5140105-33
5140105-34
5140105-35
5140105-36
5140105-37
5140105-38
5140105-39
5140077-99
5140078-00
5140105-40
5140105-41
5140105-42
5140105-43
5140105-44
5140105-45
5140105-46
5140105-47
5140105-48
5140105-49

PartsList for PCB120M S Type 1

Description

SPECIAL BOLT
PIN

SUPPORT ROD
GROMMET
TORSION SPRING
LOCATING PIN
PIN

COLLAR

TRUSS HEAD SCREW
FLANGE

CABLE SHIELD
FENCE

COVER

FENCE

RIVET

WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
SWITCH ASSY.
TRIGGER SWITCH
TRUNNION
NEEDLE POINTER
NEEDLE POINTER
LEVER

LOCKING ROD
COIL SPRING
HANDLE
HANDLE
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Item Number

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
135
136
137

Part Number

5140105-50
5140105-51
5140105-52
5140105-53
5140105-54
5140105-55
5140105-56
5140105-57
5140105-58
5140105-59
5140105-60
5140105-61
5140105-62
5140105-63
5140105-64
5140105-65
5140105-67
5140105-68
5140105-69
5140105-70
5140105-71
5140105-72
5140105-73
5140105-74
5140105-76
5140105-77
5140105-78

PartsList for PCB120M S Type 1

Description

CLAMP BOLT
CLAMP BOLT
CLAMP BOLT
CLAMP HANDLE
KNOB

TABLE

HANDLE

BASE

MOTOR ASSY.
LEAD WIRE ASSY
HANDLE BAR ASSY
MATERIAL CLAMP
CABLE SHIELD
ARM

LOCKING HANDLE
DUST BAG ASSY
PLASTIC SLEEVE
LOCKING HANDLE
BUSHING
LOCKING HANDLE
HOUSING ASSY.
CLEVIS PIN
TABLE INSERT
TABLE INSERT
LABEL

BRAND LABEL
SWITCH LABEL

Page 5

Qty Required

e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e T e T e T e T e T S S S NG S S SN



Item Number

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
200
201

Part Number

5140105-79
5140105-80
5140105-81
5140105-82
5140105-83
5140105-84
5140105-85
5140105-86
5140105-87
5140105-88
5140105-89
5140105-90
5140105-91
5140105-92
5140105-93
5140105-94
5140105-95
5140105-96
5140105-97
5140105-98
5140105-99
5140105-75
5140106-00
5140078-78
5140078-79
5140106-01
5140106-02

PartsList for PCB120M S Type 1

Description

WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
CAUTION LABEL

HEX. SOCKET SET SCRE
TILTING SCALE

TILT BRACKET
CAUTION LABEL
LABEL

CAUTION LABEL
CAUTION LABEL
PLUNGER HSG. ASSY.
PAN HEAD SCREW
SHAFT SLEEVE

ARBOR COLLAR

LEAD WIRE ASSY
POWER CABLE
CONTROLLER ASSY
CABLE CLAMP

TRUSS HEAD SCREW
CUTTER SHAFT GUARD
PAN HEAD SCREW
PLUNGER HSG. ASSY.
LOCK NUT

LOCK NUT

SPRING PIN

HEX. SOCKET SET SCRE
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Item Number

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
222
223

Part Number

5140106-03
5140084-50
5140084-09
5140106-04
5140084-65
5140084-06
5140084-07
5140084-08
5140106-05
5140084-11
5140106-06
5140106-07
5140106-08
5140106-09
5140106-10
5140105-52
5140106-12
5140106-13
5140106-14
5140106-16
5140106-17

PartsList for PCB120M S Type 1

Description

PAN HEAD SCREW
SELF TAPPING SCREW
SELF TAPPING SCREW
LEAD WIRE ASSY
COMPRESSION SPRING
BRUSH HLDR ASSY
BRUSH ASSY.

BRUSH COVER
CUTTER SHAFT ASSY
WAVE WASHER

BALL BEARING

FLOW GUIDE

PAN HEAD SCREW
GEAR BOX

REAR MOTOR COVER
CLAMP BOLT

CLEVIS PIN

FIELD ASSY
ARMATURE ASSEMBLY
MOTOR COVER

BALL BEARING
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